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07-Jan-23 Sandown Hill 3 So Risque 3rd VIC 130 -130
07-Jan-23 Ascot 5 Tadweer 2nd WA 100 -100
07-Jan-23 Ascot 6 Hardly Ever WA 120 -120
11-Jan-23 Doomben 1 13 Yasmeen QLb 100 -100
11-Jan-23 Doomben 2 10 Habeebati 3rd QLb 100 -100
11-Jan-23 Doomben 4 5 Buying Time 1st $1.75 QLb 130 228 98

11-Jan-23 Warwick Farm 4 5 Chenin 1st $3.30 NSW 130 429 299
11-Jan-23 Doomben 5 1 Sailor 1st $9.00 QLD 150 1350 1200
11-Jan-23 Belmont 4 5 Kelvin WA 100 -100
11-Jan-23 Doomben 9 5 Bundyandcoke QLD 100 -100
11-Jan-23 Belmont 5 3 The Admiral 1st $5.20 WA 150 780 630
11-Jan-23 Belmont 6 4 Defiant Diorite 1st $4.00 WA 150 600 450
14-Jan-23 Rosehill 2 4 With Your Blessing 2nd NSW 130 -130
14-Jan-23 Ascot 4 6 Sockoff WA 120 -120
14-)Jan-23 Ascot 6 10 Saloon Bar 1st $2.70 WA 100 270 170
14-Jan-23 Ascot 7 8 Casino Seventeen 2nd WA 100 -100
18-Jan-23 Belmont 3 1 Secret Deploy WA 100 -100
18-Jan-23 Belmont 5 3 Ambergate Rose WA 100 -100
18-Jan-23 Belmont 6 9 Saturn Black WA 100 -100
21-Jan-23 Randwick 4 6 Irish Legend 1st $7.00 NSW 130 910 780
21-Jan-23 Doomben 5 12 Delyth QLD 150 -150
21-Jan-23 Doomben 6 12 Zou De Moon QLb 100 -100
21-Jan-23 Ascot 3 Desert Vixen WA 100 -100
21-Jan-23 Moonee Valley 8 Savannah Cloud VIC 130 -130
21-Jan-23 Randwick 9 7 Star Sparks 2nd NSW 130 -130
21-Jan-23 Randwick 10 14 Diamond Dealer 1st $8.00 NSW 130 1040 910
28-Jan-23 Morphettville 1 4 Lacrima 2nd SA 100 -100
28-Jan-23 Moonee Valley 6 2 Quraysha VIC 130 -130
28-Jan-23 Morphettville 6 8 Four Winds SA 120 -120
28-Jan-23 Morphettville 7 8 Last Girl Love 1st $14.00 SA 100 1400 1300
28-Jan-23 Ascot 3 1 Wee Ripper WA 100 -100
28-Jan-23 Moonee Valley 8 5 Kentucky Casanova 1st $6.00 VIC 130 780 650
28-Jan-23 Moonee Valley 9 14 Rambler Rebel 1st $27.80 VIC 130 3614 3484
28-Jan-23 Morphettville 9 2 Chicago Storm 2nd SA 100 -100
28-Jan-23 Rosehill 10 11 Think About It 1st $2.05 NSW 130 267 137
28-Jan-23 Ascot 7 1 Cash Away 1st $2.60 WA 100 260 160
28-Jan-23 Ascot 8 1 Hows The Serenity WA 100 -100
01-Feb-23 Doomben 2 3 Goldeel QLb 100 -100
01-Feb-23 Doomben 6 9 Lime Soda QLD 130 -130
01-Feb-23 Belmont 3 4 Let Them All Talk WA 100 -100
01-Feb-23 Belmont 4 6 Starchienne 1st $2.50 WA 100 250 150
01-Feb-23 Belmont 5 2 War Hymn 3rd WA 120 -120
01-Feb-23 Belmont 6 1 Hola Marea 1st $2.00 WA 120 240 120
01-Feb-23 Belmont 7 5 Candlelight Supper 3rd WA 100 -100
04-Feb-23 Sandown Hill 1 1 Inundation VIC 130 -130
04-Feb-23 Randwick 2 4 Cosmic Minerva NSW 130 -130
04-Feb-23 Sandown Hill 3 1 Hennessy Lad 1st $2.70 VIC 130 351 221
04-Feb-23 Randwick 5 8 Sonora 1st $6.00 NSW 130 780 650
04-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 3 8 Vaccine 1st $3.00 QLD 100 300 200
04-Feb-23 Morphettville Pk 5 5 Saskatoon 1st $2.50 SA 100 250 150
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04-Feb-23 Randwick 6 6 Banju 1st $2.00 NSW 130 260 130
04-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 4 2 Tears Of Love 1st $18.00 QLD 100 1800 1700
04-Feb-23 Sandown Hill 6 3 Daytona Bay VIC 130 -130
04-Feb-23 Morphettville Pk 7 1 Yulong Patrol SA 100 -100
04-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 7 5 King Kapa 1st $1.45 QLD 100 145 45

04-Feb-23 Morphettville Pk 9 1 Secret War SA 100 -100
08-Feb-23 Belmont 1 1 Megami 1st $1.60 WA 100 160 60

08-Feb-23 Warwick Farm 5 4 Cotton Fingers 1st $3.70 NSW 130 481 351
08-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 6 13 | Am Takingthelot QLD 100 -100
08-Feb-23 Warwick Farm 7 9 Mission Value NSW 130 -130
08-Feb-23 Belmont 5 6 Singleton Park WA 100 -100
08-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 9 9 Huss On First QLD 100 -100
08-Feb-23 Belmont 6 6 Aiyza 1st $5.40 WA 120 648 528
08-Feb-23 Belmont 7 1 Playhouse Patron 2nd WA 100 -100
11-Feb-23 Morphettville 2 2 Bellinger 1st $5.50 SA 100 550 450
11-Feb-23 Doomben 3 1 Tidal Creek 3rd QLb 100 -100
11-Feb-23 Doomben 4 10 Lovely Esteem 2nd QLD 120 -120
11-Feb-23 Morphettville 5 7 Kentucky Casanova 1st $2.50 SA 100 250 150
11-Feb-23 Ascot 2 1 Aint No Other Man 3rd WA 100 -100
11-Feb-23 Morphettville 8 5 En Francais 1st $3.30 SA 100 330 230
11-Feb-23 Randwick 9 12 Kir Royale NSW 130 -130
11-Feb-23 Doomben 8 9 The Big Goodbye 1st $2.10 QLD 100 210 110
11-Feb-23 Randwick 10 13 Think About It 1st $4.80 NSW 130 624 494
11-Feb-23 Ascot 5 7 Our Wind Spirit WA 100 -100
11-Feb-23 Ascot 6 4 Ciscojoe 1st | $10.40 WA 100 1040 940
11-Feb-23 Ascot 8 8 My Bella Mae 1st $2.00 WA 100 200 100
15-Feb-23 Sandown Hill 4 1 Pacific Ruby 1st $2.40 VIC 130 312 182
15-Feb-23 Ascot 6 4 Major Max 1st $3.80 WA 150 570 420
18-Feb-23 Morphettville Pk 1 3 Dunmaghlas 2nd SA 100 -100
18-Feb-23 Rosehill 3 11 Insurrection 2nd NSW 130 -130
18-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 2 2 Tears Of Love QLD 100 -100
18-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 3 6 The Cullinan QLD 100 -100
18-Feb-23 Morphettville Pk 4 5 Saskatoon 1st $2.60 SA 120 312 192
18-Feb-23 Flemington 5 4 Annavisto 1st $2.20 VIC 130 286 156
18-Feb-23 Morphettville Pk 6 5 Chicago Storm 1st $1.85 SA 100 185 85

18-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 6 4 Comrade Rosa 1st $1.60 QLD 100 160 60

18-Feb-23 Flemington 7 11 Coolangatta 1st $9.00 VIC 130 1170 1040
18-Feb-23 Morphettville Pk 7 1 Trumpsta 1st $13.00 SA 100 1300 1200
18-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 7 11 Enterprise Pomme 1st $2.40 QLb 100 240 140
18-Feb-23 Rosehill 10 11 Kote NSW 130 -130
22-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 4 3 Merimee QLb 100 -100
22-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 5 14 Poetic Drama 1st $2.80 QLD 100 280 180
22-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 7 12 Veandechance 3rd QLb 100 -100
22-Feb-23 Ascot 5 Starchienne 1st $1.85 WA 100 185 85

22-Feb-23 Eagle Farm 8 2 Hang Five 1st $4.20 QLD 100 420 320
25-Feb-23 Morphettville 1 Blazerro SA 100 -100
25-Feb-23 Doomben 3 11 Eye Pea Oh QLD 100 -100
25-Feb-23 Morphettville 5 Silent Don SA 100 -100
25-Feb-23 Doomben 5 Rogue Rocker QLD 100 -100
25-Feb-23 Morphettville 6 Shez Betty SA 100 -100
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25-Feb-23 Randwick 7 1 In Secret 3rd NSW 130 -130
25-Feb-23 Ascot 2 Mountain Ash 1st $5.10 WA 100 510 410
25-Feb-23 Ascot 3 Burnya To Survive 3rd WA 100 -100
25-Feb-23 Morphettville 9 15 Flight Deck SA 100 -100
25-Feb-23 Randwick 10 16 Sonora NSW 130 -130
01-Mar-23 Doomben 1 10 Maid To Fit 3rd QLb 100 -100
01-Mar-23 Warwick Farm 3 2 Powerful Peg 1st $4.00 NSW 130 520 390
01-Mar-23 Doomben 2 9 Naval Trader 2nd QLb 100 -100
01-Mar-23 Doomben 3 5 Nashira 1st $2.10 QLD 130 273 143
01-Mar-23 Doomben 5 4 Miss Super QLb 100 -100
01-Mar-23 Doomben 6 6 Ultimate Pride QLD 100 -100
01-Mar-23 Warwick Farm 8 9 Amortal 1st $3.40 NSW 130 442 312
01-Mar-23 Ascot 1 6 Here For Cheques 1st $3.10 WA 130 403 273
01-Mar-23 Doomben 8 3 Derry Grove QLb 100 -100
01-Mar-23 Sandown Lake 8 7 Diamond Model 1st $3.30 VIC 130 429 299
01-Mar-23 Ascot 4 1 Trevern 3rd WA 150 -150
01-Mar-23 Ascot 5 3 Alaskalot 1st $7.00 WA 100 700 600
01-Mar-23 Ascot 7 5 George Gently 1st $6.00 WA 100 600 500
04-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 1 4 Hokahey QLD 100 -100
04-Mar-23 Flemington 3 5 Easy Single VIC 130 -130
04-Mar-23 Randwick 8 3 Aft Cabin NSW 130 -130
04-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 7 4 Birriecart QLD 100 -100
04-Mar-23 Randwick 9 2 Roots NSW 130 -130
04-Mar-23 Ascot 4 4 Tadweer 1st $2.60 WA 100 260 160
04-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 8 6 The Big Goodbye 2nd QLD 100 -100
04-Mar-23 Flemington 9 6 Kentucky Casanova VIC 130 -130
04-Mar-23 Randwick 10 13 Jal Lei 1st | $15.00 NSW 130 1950 1820
04-Mar-23 Ascot 7 1 Aint No Other Man WA 100 -100
04-Mar-23 Ascot 8 Mountain Ash 2nd WA 120 -120
08-Mar-23 Doomben 1 2 Ghostwriter 1st $2.05 QLD 150 308 158
08-Mar-23 Doomben 2 1 Azure Pride 2nd QLD 100 -100
08-Mar-23 Sandown Lake 6 11 Takara 1st $4.20 VIC 130 546 416
08-Mar-23 Sandown Lake 8 1 Shove Over VIC 130 -130
11-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 1 1 Gargantuan SA 120 -120
11-Mar-23 Rosehill 3 4 Finepoint 3rd NSW 130 -130
11-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 2 9 Lovely Esteem 2nd QLD 120 -120
11-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 3 3 Sagacious 3rd QLD 100 -100
11-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 4 7 Chicago Storm 2nd SA 120 -120
11-Mar-23 Rosehill 5 5 Clemenceau NSW 130 -130
11-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 5 9 Master At Arms SA 100 -100
11-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 6 11 Enterprise Pomme 2nd QLD 100 -100
11-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 7 1 Rialtor 1st $4.40 SA 120 528 408
11-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 8 7 Lake Titicaca SA 100 -100
11-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 9 12 Thatfeelsbetter QLD 100 -100
15-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 2 7 Naval Trader 1st $1.60 QLb 100 160 60

15-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 5 5 Schiller Bay QLD 100 -100
15-Mar-23 Belmont 2 5 Celebrity Icon 3rd WA 100 -100
15-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 9 16 Ultimate Pride 3rd QLD 100 -100
15-Mar-23 Belmont 4 6 Comealilbitcloser 1st $6.80 WA 150 1020 870
18-Mar-23 Moonee Valley 1 1 Midwest 1st $2.20 VIC 130 286 156

www.eliteracing.com.au

Nationwide Best / Sweet-Spot COMBO

All Bets 2023



Race

TAB

Nat-Best/Sweet-Spot Combo

Div

RETURN

Page 4

PROFIT

18-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 2 Sorel Rising 1st $2.40 SA 120 288 168
18-Mar-23 Doomben 3 6 No Going Back QLD 120 -120
18-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 4 14 Whos Afraid SA 100 -100
18-Mar-23 Moonee Valley 6 2 In The Boat 2nd VIC 130 -130
18-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 6 7 Two Times Twice 1st $4.80 SA 100 480 380
18-Mar-23 Ascot 2 5 Mountain Ash 1st $2.40 WA 100 240 140
18-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 7 6 Piiink Beauty SA 100 -100
18-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 8 3 Chicago Storm 1st $2.80 SA 100 280 180
18-Mar-23 Rosehill 10 14 Hypothetical 3rd NSW 130 -130
22-Mar-23 Randwick Kensington 4 3 Airman 1st $2.80 NSW 130 364 234
22-Mar-23 Doomben 4 10 Sea Ripple 1st $2.60 QLD 130 338 208
22-Mar-23 Belmont 4 4 Senorita Dorotea 2nd WA 150 -150
22-Mar-23 Belmont 5 8 Central Force WA 100 -100
22-Mar-23 Belmont 6 1 Twice A Fortnight WA 100 -100
25-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 2 3 Stadium Of Light 2nd SA 100 -100
25-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 3 7 Sandy Prince 2nd SA 100 -100
25-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 3 5 The Red Kite 3rd QLD 100 -100
25-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 4 2 Merry Mac Boy 3rd SA 120 -120
25-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 6 4 Rialtor 2nd SA 120 -120
25-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 6 17 Befana 3rd QLD 100 -100
25-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 7 10 Two Times Twice SA 100 -100
25-Mar-23 Ascot 3 Tadweer WA 100 -100
25-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 7 8 Legal Esprit 3rd QLD 100 -100
25-Mar-23 Flemington 8 14 Daytona Bay VIC 130 -130
25-Mar-23 Morphettville Pk 8 4 Tahnee Tradition SA 120 -120
25-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 8 9 Kipsbay 1st $2.80 QLD 120 336 216
25-Mar-23 Ascot 5 7 Kostas Crown 3rd WA 120 -120
29-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 2 1 Dark Tangent QLD 100 -100
29-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 3 3 Control Freak 3rd QLD 100 -100
29-Mar-23 Sandown Hill 3 6 Takara VIC 130 -130
29-Mar-23 Eagle Farm 5 5 Havlicek QLD 100 -100
29-Mar-23 Belmont 2 5 Night Shift WA 100 -100
29-Mar-23 Belmont 3 5 Zouboltz 1st $3.10 WA 100 310 210
29-Mar-23 Sandown Hill 8 14 Seonee VIC 130 -130
29-Mar-23 Belmont 5 1 El Patron 2nd WA 120 -120
29-Mar-23 Belmont 6 7 George Gently WA 100 -100
01-Apr-23 Morphettville 2 4 Tapinforpar SA 100 -100
01-Apr-23 Morphettville 4 9 Knightstown 3rd SA 100 -100
01-Apr-23 Morphettville 8 3 Eaglelou SA 100 -100
01-Apr-23 Ascot 4 5 Mountain Ash 1st $4.70 WA 100 470 370
01-Apr-23 Ascot 5 2 Thomas Magnum WA 120 -120
01-Apr-23 Ascot 9 1 Romancing The Rock WA 100 -100
05-Apr-23 Belmont 4 3 Private Sapling 3rd WA 100 -100
05-Apr-23 Belmont 5 7 Shes Imminent 2nd WA 100 -100
05-Apr-23 Belmont 6 1 Ultimate Style 1st $3.30 WA 120 396 276
05-Apr-23 Belmont 7 7 Nunes 1st $1.85 WA 100 185 85

08-Apr-23 Sandown Lake 1 6 Foxicon 1st $3.60 VIC 130 468 338
08-Apr-23 Ascot 2 1 Mountain Ash WA 100 -100
08-Apr-23 Sandown Lake 9 5 Daytona Bay 2nd VIC 130 -130
08-Apr-23 Ascot 8 4 Big Bada Boom 3rd WA 100 -100
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12-Apr-23 Doomben 2 6 Duly Elected 1st $4.40 QLD 100 440 340
12-Apr-23 Doomben 3 11 Russian Sub 2nd QLD 100 -100
12-Apr-23 Doomben 4 5 Telephone Booth 1st $4.70 QLD 150 705 555
12-Apr-23 Doomben 9 9 Typhoon Taavi 1st $2.50 QLD 150 375 225
15-Apr-23 Ascot 2 1 Awesome Chatter WA 100 -100
15-Apr-23 Eagle Farm 5 4 The Drover 2nd QLD 100 -100
15-Apr-23 Morphettville 5 6 Alotafun SA 100 -100
15-Apr-23 Randwick 6 12 Pride Of Jenni NSW 130 -130
15-Apr-23 Ascot 3 7 Legacy Of Tara 2nd WA 100 -100
15-Apr-23 Morphettville 6 10 Noble Magnate SA 100 -100
15-Apr-23 Eagle Farm 7 6 Kipsbay QLD 120 -120
15-Apr-23 Morphettville 7 1 Yuri Royale SA 100 -100
15-Apr-23 Randwick 9 12 Tamerlane 1st $6.20 NSW 130 806 676
15-Apr-23 Ascot 9 12 Revitup WA 100 -100
19-Apr-23 Warwick Farm 5 7 Huesca 2nd NSW 130 -130
19-Apr-23 Warwick Farm 7 10 Celestial Spirit 3rd NSW 130 -130
19-Apr-23 Ascot 4 3 Kelvinater 1st $3.60 WA 100 360 260
22-Apr-23 Morphettville Pk 1 2 Eaglelou 1st $3.40 SA 100 340 240
22-Apr-23 Morphettville Pk 2 3 Klabel 1st $2.80 SA 100 280 180
22-Apr-23 Doomben 3 6 Aton Of Delight 3rd QLb 100 -100
22-Apr-23 Doomben 4 9 Self Indulgent 1st $11.30 QLD 100 1130 1030
22-Apr-23 Morphettville Pk 4 7 Perfect Route SA 100 -100
22-Apr-23 Ascot 2 4 Pray Again WA 100 -100
22-Apr-23 Morphettville Pk 6 6 Royal Merchant 2nd SA 100 -100
22-Apr-23 Morphettville Pk 7 11 Chicago Storm 3rd SA 100 -100
22-Apr-23 Doomben 8 14 Dune Forty Five QLb 100 -100
22-Apr-23 Ascot 6 Cheval De Vaga WA 100 -100
22-Apr-23 Ascot 8 Tenacious Reward 3rd WA 100 -100
22-Apr-23 Ascot 9 2 Featherweight WA 100 -100
29-Apr-23 Morphettville 1 10 Lakehurst SA 100 -100
29-Apr-23 Eagle Farm 2 3 Manhood 1st $4.00 QLD 100 400 300
29-Apr-23 Morphettville 2 1 Prince Jofra SA 100 -100
29-Apr-23 Sandown Hill 4 6 Deekay 2nd VIC 130 -130
29-Apr-23 Morphettville 6 3 Pontedera 2nd SA 100 -100
29-Apr-23 Sandown Hill 7 6 Foxicon 1st $3.70 VIC 130 481 351
29-Apr-23 Ascot 4 2 Brave Venture 2nd WA 120 -120
29-Apr-23 Eagle Farm 8 1 Private Eye QLD 100 -100
29-Apr-23 Morphettville 10 3 Imposing Suspect SA 100 -100
29-Apr-23 Ascot 7 1 Knot Secret WA 100 -100
03-May-23 Eagle Farm 1 4 Aureus Angel 1st $1.60 QLD 150 240 90

03-May-23 Eagle Farm 8 10 Fearless Knight QLD 100 -100
03-May-23 Eagle Farm 9 11 | Am Azzurro QLD 150 -150
03-May-23 Ascot 5 2 Mack Mack 1st $1.45 WA 150 218 68

03-May-23 Ascot 7 3 Invisible String WA 100 -100
06-May-23 Gosford 4 8 Fall For Cindy NSW 130 -130
06-May-23 Sandown Hill 5 6 Seonee VIC 130 -130
06-May-23 Sandown Hill 6 2 Dashing 1st $3.40 VIC 130 442 312
06-May-23 Sandown Hill 8 3 Gunstock 1st $3.40 VIC 130 442 312
06-May-23 Ascot 6 8 Kostas Crown 2nd WA 100 -100
10-May-23 Randwick Kensington 5 7 Look Only NSW 130 -130
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10-May-23 Randwick Kensington 7 10 Semana 1st $2.35 NSW 130 306 176
13-May-23 Doomben 1 11 Self Indulgent 2nd QLD 120 -120
13-May-23 Morphettville 4 8 Rushaway Lad SA 100 -100
13-May-23 Belmont 2 Valency 1st $5.50 WA 100 550 450
13-May-23 Belmont 4 First Encounter 1st $2.00 WA 100 200 100
13-May-23 Doomben 8 8 Giga Kick 1st $1.70 QLD 100 170 70

13-May-23 Morphettville 8 10 Party Princess 1st $2.80 SA 100 280 180
13-May-23 Belmont 5 3 Lord Gannicus WA 120 -120
13-May-23 Belmont 6 9 Mack Mack WA 100 -100
13-May-23 Belmont 9 8 Rokanori WA 100 -100
17-May-23 Belmont 4 3 Nyet 1st $4.00 WA 150 600 450
17-May-23 Belmont 5 4 Uncle Gerard 1st $2.80 WA 100 280 180
17-May-23 Belmont 6 7 Split Jete 1st $4.70 WA 100 470 370
17-May-23 Belmont 7 3 Tallangatta WA 100 -100
20-May-23 Rosehill 4 6 Devils Throat 1st $4.00 NSW 130 520 390
20-May-23 Belmont 2 5 Almaher Man WA 100 -100
20-May-23 Belmont 7 4 Advanced 3rd WA 100 -100
20-May-23 Belmont 9 6 Ex Sport Girl WA 100 -100
24-May-23 Doomben 1 13 Psychic Rose QLD 100 -100
27-May-23 Eagle Farm 1 13 Yasuke 1st $3.00 QLD 100 300 200
27-May-23 Sandown Hill 6 7 Katsu 3rd VIC 130 -130
27-May-23 Belmont 3 4 Civvy Street 1st $15.00 WA 100 1500 1400
27-May-23 Belmont 4 4 Sessions Peak WA 100 -100
27-May-23 Randwick 10 7 Phearson 1st $5.50 NSW 130 715 585
27-May-23 Belmont 5 6 Valency 3rd WA 100 -100
27-May-23 Belmont 6 1 Catalpa 1st $2.10 WA 100 210 110
27-May-23 Belmont 8 9 Bustler 3rd WA 100 -100
31-May-23 Belmont 1 8 Princess Milli 2nd WA 100 -100
31-May-23 Doomben 5 5 Starzam 1st $5.50 QLD 150 825 675
31-May-23 Doomben 6 1 Brookhaven 1st $3.70 QLD 100 370 270
31-May-23 Doomben 7 1 Enterprise Pomme 1st $2.80 QLD 100 280 180
03-Jun-23 Eagle Farm 5 2 Foxy Frida 1st $2.30 QLD 100 230 130
03-Jun-23 Belmont 5 2 Catalpa 2nd WA 100 -100
03-Jun-23 Eagle Farm 7 4 Quantico QLb 100 -100
03-Jun-23 Belmont 8 3 Black Spirit 1st $4.70 WA 120 564 444
03-Jun-23 Belmont 9 5 Rokanori 1st $3.70 WA 100 370 270
07-Jun-23 Doomben 4 3 Von Bee 1st $2.60 QLD 100 260 160
07-Jun-23 Doomben 5 2 Eaglemont 2nd QLD 150 -150
07-Jun-23 Doomben 6 9 Mintaka Lad 2nd QLD 120 -120
07-Jun-23 Doomben 7 12 Black On Beauty 2nd QLD 150 -150
07-Jun-23 Belmont 3 5 Fashion Stakes 1st $3.30 WA 130 429 299
10-Jun-23 Eagle Farm 3 Antino 1st $3.00 QLD 100 300 200
10-Jun-23 Randwick 8 Conscript NSW 130 -130
10-Jun-23 Randwick 10 Phearson 2nd NSW 130 -130
14-Jun-23 Doomben 1 11 Kai Tak 2nd QLD 100 -100
14-Jun-23 Doomben 7 13 Arts Object 1st $4.30 QLD 150 645 495
17-Jun-23 Flemington 4 7 Sigh 1st $2.70 VIC 130 351 221
17-Jun-23 Flemington 5 9 Dazzling Lucy 2nd VIC 130 -130
17-Jun-23 Rosehill 9 4 Space Tracker NSW 130 -130
21-Jun-23 Doomben 5 5 Cairdeas QLb 100 -100
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21-Jun-23 Doomben 7 9 Shopping Esprit 1st $5.50 QLb 100 550 450
21-Jun-23 Doomben 8 12 Alamira QLb 100 -100
24-Jun-23 Randwick 8 10 Ucalledit 1st | $10.70 NSW 130 1391 1261
28-Jun-23 Warwick Farm 3 9 Burnett NSW 130 -130
28-Jun-23 Eagle Farm 5 6 Roll Up QLD 130 -130
28-Jun-23 Eagle Farm 8 2 Meritable 2nd QLD 100 -100
01-Jul-23 Rosehill 2 1 Semana 1st $1.80 NSW 130 234 104
01-Jul-23 Flemington 2 1 Seonee 1st $4.20 VIC 130 546 416
01-Jul-23 Belmont 2 9 Playz With Fire WA 100 -100
01-Jul-23 Belmont 5 5 Boots Like Bruce 1st $6.50 WA 100 650 550
05-Jul-23 Eagle Farm 7 15 Black On Beauty 1st $1.75 QLD 130 228 98

05-Jul-23 Belmont 5 1 Divine Flirt 1st $3.40 WA 130 442 312
05-Jul-23 Belmont 6 4 Fluro Neuro 2nd WA 130 -130
08-Jul-23 Doomben 4 14 Skidamarink 1st $4.10 QLD 130 533 403
08-Jul-23 Belmont 5 9 Duchess Of Gossip 1st $2.70 WA 100 270 170
12-Jul-23 Belmont 2 1 Cavallo Red 1st $1.70 WA 100 170 70

12-Jul-23 Doomben 6 3 Whitewater 2nd QLD 100 -100
12-Jul-23 Canterbury 7 4 Fuller NSW 130 -130
12-Jul-23 Belmont 7 4 Zooropa 3rd WA 100 -100
12-Jul-23 Belmont 8 10 Rockstar Status WA 100 -100
15-Jul-23 Eagle Farm 4 2 Rejoiced 1st $5.50 QLD 100 550 450
15-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 4 5 Tahnee Tradition SA 100 -100
15-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 5 8 Turfitt SA 100 -100
15-Jul-23 Belmont 3 9 Differentiator WA 100 -100
15-Jul-23 Eagle Farm 6 8 Shopping Esprit 1st $3.80 QLb 100 380 280
15-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 6 4 Cold Case 1st $2.70 SA 120 324 204
15-Jul-23 Eagle Farm 7 2 Blaze A Trail 1st $2.35 QLb 100 235 135
15-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 7 6 Storm Hunter 1st $3.40 SA 100 340 240
15-Jul-23 Belmont 5 4 Keep Attacking 3rd WA 120 -120
15-Jul-23 Eagle Farm 8 1 Manhood QLD 100 -100
15-Jul-23 Belmont 6 1 Vast Art 2nd WA 100 -100
19-Jul-23 Sandown Hill 4 1 Bigolino VIC 130 -130
19-Jul-23 Sandown Hill 5 6 Clock Strikes 2nd VIC 130 -130
19-Jul-23 Belmont 6 4 Restful WA 130 -130
22-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 3 2 Jacks On Ice SA 100 -100
22-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 4 6 Storm Hunter SA 100 -100
22-Jul-23 Doomben 5 2 Ashgrove 3rd QLD 100 -100
22-Jul-23 Caulfield 5 10 Movader VIC 130 -130
22-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 6 8 Pontedera 2nd SA 100 -100
22-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 7 Tarzi Calling SA 100 -100
22-Jul-23 Rosehill 9 8 Omni Man 1st $2.10 NSW 130 273 143
22-Jul-23 Doomben 8 11 Spaceboy 2nd QLD 100 -100
22-Jul-23 Caulfield 8 2 General Beau 2nd VIC 130 -130
22-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 8 1 The Guava 1st $3.00 SA 120 360 240
22-Jul-23 Morphettville Pk 9 4 Another Ponzi SA 120 -120
26-Jul-23 Doomben 5 7 Rosovo QLb 100 -100
26-Jul-23 Sandown Hill 6 5 Ellens Licence VIC 130 -130
26-Jul-23 Doomben 6 5 Nickelback QLb 100 -100
26-Jul-23 Belmont 2 7 Yallingup Girl 1st $1.80 WA 130 234 104
26-Jul-23 Canterbury 7 4 Little Beginnings NSW 130 -130
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26-Jul-23 Belmont 4 2 Rockaria WA 130 -130
26-Jul-23 Belmont 5 Swim Through 1st $3.30 WA 130 429 299
29-Jul-23 Eagle Farm 5 2 Linthorpe Lad QLD 100 -100
29-Jul-23 Eagle Farm 8 14 Black On Beauty 1st $3.80 QLD 100 380 280
02-Aug-23 Doomben 2 First Son QLD 100 -100
02-Aug-23 Doomben 3 Ready Azz Eva QLD 100 -100
02-Aug-23 Doomben 4 Purezza QLD 100 -100
02-Aug-23 Doomben 5 Blazen Boots 1st $3.70 QLD 100 370 270
02-Aug-23 Belmont 2 10 ligiro Delmondo 3rd WA 130 -130
02-Aug-23 Doomben 8 16 Northern Pride QLD 100 -100
02-Aug-23 Belmont 7 2 Divine Flirt 2nd WA 130 -130
05-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 5 8 Bubbas Bay 1st $4.20 QLD 150 630 480
05-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 6 2 Zarastro 1st $1.85 QLD 100 185 85

05-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 7 4 Bean Foggy QLD 100 -100
05-Aug-23 Belmont 3 3 Keep Attacking WA 100 -100
05-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 8 7 Lasting Kiss QLb 100 -100
05-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 9 12 Aqua Alta 1st $7.00 QLb 100 700 600
05-Aug-23 Rosehill 10 14 Amor Victorious 1st $4.20 NSW 130 546 416
05-Aug-23 Belmont 5 2 Ginger Jones WA 100 -100
05-Aug-23 Belmont 8 11 Multinational WA 100 -100
09-Aug-23 Doomben 1 6 Sacred Feeling 1st $1.45 QLb 100 145 45

09-Aug-23 Doomben 5 3 Shamaton 1st $2.40 QLD 100 240 140
09-Aug-23 Warwick Farm 5 4 Lolly Yeats Ist $3.30 NSW 130 429 299
09-Aug-23 Belmont 2 7 Gods Garden 3rd WA 100 -100
09-Aug-23 Warwick Farm 7 6 Boss NSW 130 -130
09-Aug-23 Belmont 4 7 Ocean Queen 3rd WA 100 -100
09-Aug-23 Belmont 5 5 Galancy WA 150 -150
09-Aug-23 Belmont 6 1 Ponyo 1st $2.10 WA 150 315 165
12-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 2 3 Kanazawa 2nd QLD 120 -120
12-Aug-23 Moonee Valley 2 4 Twin Perfection 1st $2.20 VIC 130 286 156
12-Aug-23 Morphettville 1 2 Jewel Bay 1st $2.20 SA 120 264 144
12-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 3 4 Ashgrove QLD 100 -100
12-Aug-23 Morphettville 2 14 Tres Belle 1st $7.20 SA 100 720 620
12-Aug-23 Belmont 2 2 Secret Identity WA 100 -100
12-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 6 5 Jemeldi 3rd QLD 120 -120
12-Aug-23 Belmont 4 5 Currimundi 1st $5.10 WA 100 510 410
12-Aug-23 Morphettville 6 7 Sixteen Reasons 2nd SA 100 -100
12-Aug-23 Morphettville 7 1 Neodium SA 100 -100
12-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 9 10 Rosovo QLb 100 -100
12-Aug-23 Moonee Valley 9 8 Inundation VIC 130 -130
12-Aug-23 Morphettville 8 10 See You In Heaven 1st $2.50 SA 100 250 150
12-Aug-23 Belmont 7 7 Saloon Bar 3rd WA 100 -100
12-Aug-23 Belmont 8 4 Phanta 1st $2.35 WA 100 235 135
16-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 2 1 Red Top 1st $2.20 QLD 100 220 120
16-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 3 1 Hype 2nd QLb 100 -100
16-Aug-23 Eagle Farm 7 3 Kokonotsu 1st $2.20 QLD 130 286 156
16-Aug-23 Sandown Lake 8 13 Extratwo 1st $1.85 VIC 130 241 111
19-Aug-23 Doomben 4 13 Rosovo QLD 100 -100
19-Aug-23 Randwick 5 Kalino NSW 130 -130
19-Aug-23 Doomben 5 Cash Me 1st $4.40 QLD 130 572 442
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19-Aug-23 Doomben 6 6 Rainbow Connection QLD 100 -100
23-Aug-23 Belmont 1 1 Scenery WA 100 -100
23-Aug-23 Randwick Kensington 7 8 Biographer 1st $3.30 NSW 130 429 299
23-Aug-23 Belmont 4 8 Yarralea WA 150 -150
26-Aug-23 Rosehill 3 9 Sweysive NSW 130 -130
26-Aug-23 Rosehill 4 13 Vain Invader NSW 130 -130
26-Aug-23 Doomben 4 1 Ashgrove QLD 100 -100
26-Aug-23 Doomben 6 7 Vodka Martini 1st $1.80 QLD 100 180 80

26-Aug-23 Belmont 2 6 Costazita 1st $2.40 WA 100 240 140
26-Aug-23 Doomben 8 9 Dont Stop QLb 100 -100
26-Aug-23 Belmont 4 1 Pompey 2nd WA 120 -120
26-Aug-23 Moonee Valley 8 8 Omni Man VIC 130 -130
26-Aug-23 Rosehill 10 12 Diamond Dealer 1st $3.90 NSW 130 507 377
26-Aug-23 Belmont 5 3 Currimundi WA 100 -100
26-Aug-23 Moonee Valley 9 6 Deny Knowledge 1st $5.10 VIC 130 663 533
26-Aug-23 Belmont 6 3 Stylax 1st $15.60 WA 120 1872 1752
26-Aug-23 Belmont 8 7 Phanta 3rd WA 100 -100
26-Aug-23 Belmont 9 7 Sunny Honey WA 100 -100
30-Aug-23 Doomben 1 10 Signita 1st $10.90 QLD 100 1090 990
30-Aug-23 Doomben 3 9 Five Crowns 3rd QLD 100 -100
30-Aug-23 Doomben 5 2 Galactic Legend QLD 100 -100
30-Aug-23 Doomben 6 3 Pocket Full 2nd QLD 100 -100
30-Aug-23 Belmont 2 9 Brazen Empress 3rd WA 100 -100
30-Aug-23 Sandown Hill 6 4 The Creator 2nd VIC 130 -130
30-Aug-23 Belmont 3 1 Field Of Battle WA 100 -100
30-Aug-23 Doomben 8 11 Outlawed 1st $2.40 QLD 100 240 140
30-Aug-23 Belmont 4 1 Patron Of Kings 1st $2.00 WA 100 200 100
30-Aug-23 Belmont 5 5 Mama Tembu 1st $4.20 WA 150 630 480
30-Aug-23 Belmont 6 1 Lord Randolph 3rd WA 100 -100
30-Aug-23 Belmont 7 6 Rocapozzene WA 100 -100
02-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 2 8 Kir Royale 1st $2.20 QLb 100 220 120
02-Sep-23 Caulfield 2 14 Rheinberg 1st $2.60 VIC 130 338 208
02-Sep-23 Morphettville 1 3 Huggle Time SA 100 -100
02-Sep-23 Morphettville 3 Hes Our Bonneval SA 120 -120
02-Sep-23 Morphettville 5 Boognish 2nd SA 120 -120
02-Sep-23 Belmont 3 Pompey WA 120 -120
02-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 7 10 Zarastro 1st $2.30 QLD 150 345 195
02-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 8 Fender QLD 100 -100
02-Sep-23 Morphettville 8 Dancing Stream SA 100 -100
02-Sep-23 Belmont 6 Starry Heights 1st $2.20 WA 100 220 120
02-Sep-23 Morphettville 9 15 Pretentious Lass SA 100 -100
02-Sep-23 Belmont 7 5 Berbere 1st $2.70 WA 100 270 170
02-Sep-23 Belmont 9 Hammarmill WA 100 -100
06-Sep-23 Sandown Hill 6 13 Speak Now VIC 130 -130
06-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 7 5 Clovers Prince 3rd QLD 100 -100
06-Sep-23 Belmont 2 10 Identifier WA 100 -100
06-Sep-23 Belmont 3 Hemlock Stone WA 130 -130
06-Sep-23 Belmont 5 4 Wango Award 2nd WA 150 -150
06-Sep-23 Belmont 6 11 Jedi Mind 2nd WA 100 -100
09-Sep-23 Doomben 3 3 Smytzer 3rd QLD 100 -100
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09-Sep-23 Doomben 4 2 Be Water My Friend QLD 100 -100
09-Sep-23 Moonee Valley 4 5 Recommendation 1st $1.55 VIC 130 202 72

09-Sep-23 Belmont 2 1 Forever Dreaming 3rd WA 100 -100
09-Sep-23 Doomben 7 13 Baanone QLb 100 -100
09-Sep-23 Rosehill 8 Libertad NSW 130 -130
09-Sep-23 Belmont 3 6 Sisu Warrior 1st $2.00 WA 100 200 100
09-Sep-23 Belmont 5 1 Famous Jurney 3rd WA 120 -120
09-Sep-23 Belmont 6 9 Lord Randolph WA 100 -100
09-Sep-23 Belmont 8 10 Costazita 2nd WA 100 -100
13-Sep-23 Doomben 6 2 Daytona 3rd QLD 150 -150
13-Sep-23 Doomben 7 2 Five Crowns QLD 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 1 9 Lolly Yeats 2nd QLD 120 -120
16-Sep-23 Morphettville 1 5 Exalted Dame SA 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Belmont 1 3 Dont Trust Judas 3rd WA 120 -120
16-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 3 9 Poetic Drama 1st $4.40 QLD 100 440 340
16-Sep-23 Belmont 2 4 Rulelee WA 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 4 4 Gaius QLD 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Morphettville 5 3 Ceerseven 3rd SA 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Belmont 4 1 Ruler Rocket 3rd WA 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 6 4 Le Melody 1st $5.50 QLb 100 550 450
16-Sep-23 Morphettville 6 5 Classy Kenny SA 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Flemington 7 1 Mr Brightside 1st $1.90 VIC 130 247 117
16-Sep-23 Morphettville 7 1 Bravemansgame 1st $3.50 SA 120 420 300
16-Sep-23 Randwick 8 5 In Secret NSW 130 -130
16-Sep-23 Belmont 6 2 Brave Venture WA 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Belmont 7 2 Pompey 1st $1.95 WA 120 234 114
16-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 9 11 Viminele QLb 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Flemington 9 8 Benedetta 3rd VIC 130 -130
16-Sep-23 Belmont 9 7 Fly Away Home WA 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Belmont 10 10 Rokanori WA 100 -100
16-Sep-23 Belmont 11 5 Catch These Hands WA 100 -100
20-Sep-23 Doomben 4 1 Brasco 1st $2.00 QLD 100 200 100
20-Sep-23 Belmont 3 5 Arcadia Knight 2nd WA 100 -100
20-Sep-23 Sandown Hill 4 1 Poison Chalice 3rd VIC 130 -130
20-Sep-23 Doomben 5 4 | Am Takingthelot 1st $4.60 QLD 100 460 360
20-Sep-23 Belmont 4 10 Grace Rose WA 150 -150
20-Sep-23 Doomben 6 2 Hyde 1st $2.90 QLD 100 290 190
20-Sep-23 Belmont 5 11 Lindens Gold 3rd WA 100 -100
20-Sep-23 Doomben 8 1 Beaux Rumble 1st $8.70 QLb 100 870 770
20-Sep-23 Warwick Farm 7 9 Silvanito NSW 130 -130
20-Sep-23 Sandown Hill 8 11 Georgie Get Mad 2nd VIC 130 -130
20-Sep-23 Belmont 8 11 Weightman WA 100 -100
20-Sep-23 Belmont 10 10 Deamber 2nd WA 100 -100
23-Sep-23 Caulfield 2 2 First Immortal 1st $2.40 VIC 130 312 182
23-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 1 8 The Secret Blend SA 100 -100
23-Sep-23 Rosehill 3 9 Howgoodareyou 3rd NSW 130 -130
23-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 2 2 Delightful Shecky SA 120 -120
23-Sep-23 Rosehill 4 4 Ozzmosis 1st $3.20 NSW 130 416 286
23-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 3 4 Wine Barron SA 120 -120
23-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 4 7 Connemara Queen SA 120 -120
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23-Sep-23 Belmont 1 4 Ruling Dame 3rd WA 120 -120
23-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 5 4 Cool Magnum SA 100 -100
23-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 6 4 Chicago Storm 1st $2.20 SA 120 264 144
23-Sep-23 Rosehill 8 3 Cylinder 3rd NSW 130 -130
23-Sep-23 Belmont 4 3 Californication 2nd WA 120 -120
23-Sep-23 Belmont 5 2 Colossal 1st $2.10 WA 100 210 110
23-Sep-23 Belmont 6 4 Amber Glide 1st $3.70 WA 100 370 270
23-Sep-23 Belmont 7 1 Valency 1st $2.50 WA 120 300 180
23-Sep-23 Belmont 8 7 Aztec Ruler 2nd WA 100 -100
23-Sep-23 Belmont 9 2 Red Fifty Three WA 120 -120
27-Sep-23 Belmont 2 11 Secret Style WA 100 -100
27-Sep-23 Belmont 4 6 Charlie Jane WA 100 -100
27-Sep-23 Belmont 5 Malkar Pindari 1st $2.80 WA 100 280 180
27-Sep-23 Belmont 6 Gage Roads WA 100 -100
30-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 1 3 Carbone 2nd SA 100 -100
30-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 2 10 Prince Reichweite 1st $29.80 SA 100 2980 2880
30-Sep-23 Belmont 1 1 Aztec Ruler 1st $2.50 WA 100 250 150
30-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 4 2 Surprise Coming 3rd SA 100 -100
30-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 5 7 Soames 3rd SA 100 -100
30-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 7 6 Beast Mode 3rd QLD 130 -130
30-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 6 7 Sixteen Reasons 1st $3.00 SA 120 360 240
30-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 8 5 Indispensable QLD 100 -100
30-Sep-23 Eagle Farm 9 4 Zarastro Ist $1.80 QLD 100 180 80

30-Sep-23 Morphettville Pk 9 1 Outpost SA 100 -100
30-Sep-23 Belmont 7 2 Catch These Hands WA 100 -100
30-Sep-23 Belmont 8 4 Phanta 2nd WA 100 -100
04-Oct-23 Randwick Kensington 4 4 Sweet Baby Boom 2nd NSW 130 -130
07-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 3 4 Brocky 2nd QLD 100 -100
07-Oct-23 Rosehill 5 3 Ozzmosis 3rd NSW 130 -130
07-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 6 8 Daytona QLb 100 -100
07-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 9 12 Preach 1st $4.20 QLb 120 504 384
14-Oct-23 Morphettville 1 2 Losesomewinmore 1st $1.35 SA 100 135 35

14-Oct-23 Morphettville 2 2 Huggle Time SA 100 -100
14-Oct-23 Morphettville 4 3 Arugamama SA 100 -100
14-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 4 8 Aton Of Delight QLb 100 -100
14-Oct-23 Caulfield 5 7 Asfoora 1st $2.20 VIC 130 286 156
14-Oct-23 Morphettville 5 7 Master At Arms 3rd SA 100 -100
14-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 6 17 Mission Of Love QLD 100 -100
14-Oct-23 Morphettville 7 4 Miss Remski SA 100 -100
14-Oct-23 Caulfield 8 10 Wishlor Lass 1st $2.40 VIC 130 312 182
14-Oct-23 Morphettville 9 6 Thirsty Guest 1st $6.20 SA 120 744 624
14-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 9 11 Kir Royale QLD 100 -100
14-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 10 10 Dark Harmony 1st $5.50 QLD 100 550 450
18-Oct-23 Randwick Kensington 1 3 City Of Lights 1st $3.10 NSW 130 403 273
18-Oct-23 Randwick Kensington 3 1 Rhythm Of Love NSW 130 -130
18-Oct-23 Randwick Kensington 5 9 Port Lockroy 1st $2.90 NSW 130 377 247
18-Oct-23 Ascot 3 7 Kiss Me More WA 100 -100
18-Oct-23 Ascot 5 4 Ocean Queen WA 130 -130
21-Oct-23 Randwick 5 12 Commemorative 2nd NSW 130 -130
21-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 5 11 Contribute QLD 100 -100
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21-Oct-23 Morphettville 6 5 Bit Of A Rebel 3rd SA 120 -120
21-Oct-23 Ascot 1 4 Fine Touch 3rd WA 130 -130
21-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 6 4 Shibli 1st $2.70 QLb 100 270 170
21-Oct-23 Morphettville 7 8 Miss Remski SA 100 -100
21-Oct-23 Randwick 7 11 Unspoken 1st $2.25 NSW 130 293 163
21-Oct-23 Ascot 2 8 Oscars Fortune 1st $1.65 WA 130 215 85

21-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 7 13 Corfe Castle 1st $9.50 QLb 100 950 850
21-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 8 13 Sha Of Gomer 1st $3.10 QLD 100 310 210
21-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 9 6 Sweet Margot May QLD 100 -100
21-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 10 4 Lost In Transit 1st $3.60 QLD 100 360 260
21-Oct-23 Ascot 6 5 Street Parade 2nd WA 100 -100
21-Oct-23 Ascot 9 3 Saloon Bar 2nd WA 100 -100
25-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 5 3 Finsceal 3rd QLD 100 -100
25-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 6 4 Dealings Done QLD 100 -100
25-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 7 2 Brasco QLD 100 -100
25-Oct-23 Ascot 3 2 Protege WA 120 -120
25-Oct-23 Eagle Farm 8 5 Mighty Willie QLD 130 -130
25-Oct-23 Ascot 4 3 Written Melody WA 100 -100
25-Oct-23 Ascot 7 7 Paris Calling 2nd WA 130 -130
28-Oct-23 Morphettville Pk 1 11 The Stalker SA 100 -100
28-Oct-23 Randwick 2 10 Kimberley Secrets NSW 130 -130
28-Oct-23 Morphettville Pk 2 2 Katims Club 3rd SA 100 -100
28-Oct-23 Morphettville Pk 3 7 Platinum Wolf 3rd SA 100 -100
28-Oct-23 Doomben 4 5 Talk Time QLb 100 -100
28-Oct-23 Morphettville Pk 5 3 Anjopin 1st $6.00 SA 120 720 600
28-Oct-23 Ascot 1 1 Capricorn Man 1st $3.80 WA 150 570 420
28-Oct-23 Doomben 6 14 Lubrication QLD 100 -100
28-Oct-23 Morphettville Pk 6 2 Tapinforpar 3rd SA 120 -120
28-Oct-23 Doomben 9 11 Eagles Crag 1st $1.75 QLD 100 175 75

28-Oct-23 Doomben 10 16 Midnight In Tokyo 3rd QLb 100 -100
28-Oct-23 Ascot 6 1 Magnificent Andy WA 100 -100
01-Nov-23 Doomben 1 Encompass 1st $9.00 QLD 100 900 800
01-Nov-23 Randwick Kensington 6 9 Welcome Gypsy NSW 130 -130
01-Nov-23 Ascot 2 10 Miss Saabrah WA 100 -100
01-Nov-23 Doomben 6 1 Alberich 1st $2.00 QLD 100 200 100
01-Nov-23 Ascot 3 1 Trespassing 3rd WA 150 -150
01-Nov-23 Ascot 4 4 Decoration 3rd WA 130 -130
01-Nov-23 Ascot 8 8 Deetea 1st $4.20 WA 150 630 480
04-Nov-23 Morphettville 1 3 Thirsty Guest 2nd SA 100 -100
04-Nov-23 Morphettville 3 5 Tosen Water 1st $3.40 SA 100 340 240
04-Nov-23 Rosehill 4 10 Ballroom Bella 2nd NSW 130 -130
04-Nov-23 Rosehill 5 5 Overriding NSW 130 -130
04-Nov-23 Ascot 1 Special Sort 1st $2.20 WA 100 220 120
04-Nov-23 Rosehill 7 1 Think About It 3rd NSW 130 -130
04-Nov-23 Eagle Farm 5 13 Bandit QLD 100 -100
04-Nov-23 Morphettville 8 8 Chipson SA 100 -100
04-Nov-23 Eagle Farm 7 6 Tenzing 1st $2.70 QLb 100 270 170
04-Nov-23 Morphettville 10 8 Rich Gina SA 100 -100
04-Nov-23 Eagle Farm 8 8 Ekaterina 1st $2.30 QLD 100 230 130
04-Nov-23 Eagle Farm 9 Nashira 1st $10.00 QLD 100 1000 200
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04-Nov-23 Ascot 6 Rear Admiral 3rd WA 100 -100
11-Nov-23 Morphettville Pk 3 Lancelotto 3rd SA 120 -120
11-Nov-23 Morphettville Pk 4 Jilladora SA 100 -100
11-Nov-23 Doomben 7 12 Goomeri QLb 130 -130
11-Nov-23 Morphettville Pk 7 3 Anjopin 2nd SA 100 -100
11-Nov-23 Ascot 4 11 Fast Flicker WA 100 -100
11-Nov-23 Morphettville Pk 8 Lovely Lookin SA 100 -100
11-Nov-23 Ascot 5 6 Desennea 1st $3.00 WA 100 300 200
15-Nov-23 Doomben 1 10 Pretty Little Liar QLD 100 -100
15-Nov-23 Doomben 4 5 Porky 1st $4.60 QLD 100 460 360
15-Nov-23 Ascot 1 7 Authorative WA 100 -100
15-Nov-23 Rosehill 6 4 State Of America NSW 130 -130
15-Nov-23 Ascot 2 1 Pandora Girl WA 100 -100
15-Nov-23 Doomben 7 2 John Rambo 1st $2.20 QLD 100 220 120
15-Nov-23 Doomben 8 6 Court Whispers QLD 100 -100
15-Nov-23 Ascot 5 1 Harmika 2nd WA 150 -150
15-Nov-23 Ascot 8 5 Roch Legacy 2nd WA 100 -100
18-Nov-23 Morphettville 1 5 Thirsty Guest 1st $2.15 SA 100 215 115
18-Nov-23 Morphettville 3 2 Even Sharper SA 100 -100
18-Nov-23 Morphettville 4 3 Apache Star 1st $4.10 SA 100 410 310
18-Nov-23 Newcastle 5 12 Imintowin 3rd NSW 130 -130
18-Nov-23 Morphettville 5 1 Grinzinger Prince 2nd SA 100 -100
18-Nov-23 Ascot 1 4 Sentimental Hero 3rd WA 100 -100
18-Nov-23 Ascot 2 1 Mack Mack WA 120 -120
18-Nov-23 Morphettville 7 1 Chipson 1st $4.60 SA 100 460 360
22-Nov-23 Doomben 7 12 Radiant Remi QLb 130 -130
02-Dec-23 Morphettville Pk 2 2 Magnetic Edge 1st $3.90 SA 100 390 290
02-Dec-23 Morphettville Pk 5 7 Hallstatt SA 100 -100
02-Dec-23 Morphettville Pk 6 1 Fancify 1st $2.20 SA 120 264 144
02-Dec-23 Morphettville Pk 9 1 Anjopin SA 100 -100
02-Dec-23 Ascot 10 2 Bitofmerit WA 100 -100
06-Dec-23 Warwick Farm 4 5 Sumo Star 3rd NSW 130 -130
06-Dec-23 Warwick Farm 6 4 Miss Checkoni 1st $7.00 NSW 130 910 780
06-Dec-23 Sandown Lake 5 13 Cobblestone Way VIC 130 -130
09-Dec-23 Morphettville 2 1 Foxhow SA 100 -100
09-Dec-23 Morphettville 3 5 Set To Prophet 2nd SA 100 -100
09-Dec-23 Randwick 6 6 Wineglass Bay NSW 130 -130
09-Dec-23 Morphettville 6 3 Chipson SA 100 -100
09-Dec-23 Morphettville 9 6 Nasho 3rd SA 120 -120
09-Dec-23 Ascot 9 6 Starry Heights 1st $2.00 WA 100 200 100
13-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 2 3 Dark Chill 2nd QLD 100 -100
13-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 4 1 Stick To Your Guns QLD 100 -100
13-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 5 12 Ever So Clever 2nd QLD 100 -100
13-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 6 8 Caesaris 1st $2.80 QLD 130 364 234
16-Dec-23 Randwick 3 10 Zouphoria 1st $2.60 NSW 130 338 208
16-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 3 Starzam 3rd QLD 100 -100
16-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 4 En Pointe QLD 100 -100
16-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 5 Perfect Mission 3rd QLD 120 -120
16-Dec-23 Caulfield 6 Slate 3rd VIC 130 -130
16-Dec-23 Randwick 6 10 Boston Rocks 1st $2.80 NSW 130 364 234
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16-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 6 12 Light Of Boom 1st $7.00 QLD 100 700 600
16-Dec-23 Caulfield 7 3 Jambalaya VIC 130 -130
16-Dec-23 Ascot 3 8 Long Weekend WA 100 -100
16-Dec-23 Ascot 4 2 Rusty Dreams 1st $3.30 WA 100 330 230
16-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 9 4 Far Too Easy 1st $1.80 QLD 100 180 80

20-Dec-23 Doomben 1 3 Never Give Up QLb 100 -100
20-Dec-23 Doomben 6 7 Lennic 1st $2.30 QLD 120 276 156
23-Dec-23 Moonee Valley 3 3 Harbin 3rd VIC 130 -130
23-Dec-23 Randwick 6 12 Royal Invader NSW 130 -130
23-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 7 1 Acquitted 1st $2.50 QLb 100 250 150
23-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 8 6 Zarastro 1st $3.10 QLD 100 310 210
23-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 9 10 Bezique 1st $1.80 QLD 120 216 96

23-Dec-23 Ascot 8 1 Duchess Of Gossip 3rd WA 100 -100
23-Dec-23 Ascot 9 8 Supersession 2nd WA 100 -100
26-Dec-23 Morphettville 1 2 Seeking Glory SA 100 -100
26-Dec-23 Morphettville 3 4 Morris Minor SA 100 -100
26-Dec-23 Caulfield 3 4 Explosive Thinker VIC 130 -130
26-Dec-23 Morphettville 4 2 Free Vino SA 100 -100
26-Dec-23 Morphettville 5 6 Proven Correct 2nd SA 100 -100
26-Dec-23 Caulfield 5 13 Mrs Chrissie 1st $3.00 VIC 130 390 260
26-Dec-23 Morphettville 7 4 Willaston 2nd SA 100 -100
27-Dec-23 Eagle Farm 7 4 Bullion Boy 1st $1.95 QLD 130 254 124
30-Dec-23 Morphettville 1 4 Battle Royale SA 100 -100
30-Dec-23 Morphettville 3 5 Wakanjeja SA 100 -100
30-Dec-23 Doomben 3 8 Flying Joy QLD 100 -100
30-Dec-23 Randwick 5 2 Naval College 1st $3.40 NSW 130 442 312
30-Dec-23 Moonee Valley 6 6 Piaggio VIC 130 -130
30-Dec-23 Morphettville 5 2 Karaka Kiwi 2nd SA 100 -100
30-Dec-23 Randwick 8 4 Afterlight NSW 130 -130
30-Dec-23 Randwick 9 11 Step Aside 3rd NSW 130 -130
30-Dec-23 Morphettville 9 2 Mighty Sapphire 1st $3.00 SA 100 300 200

S 76,220 $ 109,335 | S 33,115
681 235 43.4%
S-Rate 35%
AveOdds: |S 4.056
Net profit Per Week S 649
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Date i
=12023 631 76220 109335 33115
lan a7 4320 11927 Fe07
Feb 2] 7450 14795 7309
Mar 31 9220 11081 1841
Apr 53 5720 £236 1116
May 42 4760 8917 4157
Jun 25 2960 SOOGS0 2130
Jul 48 5420 EG72 1158
Aug 78 8490 13185 4705
Sep =13 10620 11428 208
Oct G5 6120 7173 1053
Mow 45 4960 G855 895
Dec Ctg 6140 £472 338
Grand Total 631 76220 109335 33115
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